

Civ DJ No. 177/19

Jaspreet Singh vs. Harjeet Kaur & anr.

23.07.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Shekhar Kamal, proxy counsel for counsel for
defendants.

In the meanwhile, written statement alongwith copies of
certain documents came to be filed on 01.07.2019. Copies thereof
are stated to have been supplied to counsel for plaintiff in the
meanwhile.

Be put up on **04.11.2019** for filing of replication, filing
of original documents and admission-denial of documents.

(Narinder Kumar)
ADJ-04, (West), Delhi.