

Civ DJ No. 177/19

Jaspal Singh vs. Harjeet Kaur & anr.

04.11.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

Lawyers are on strike today.

Be put up on **03.03.2019** for filing of replication,
admission-denial and framing of issues.

(Narinder Kumar)
ADJ-04, (West), Delhi.