

Civ. DJ No.177/2019
Jaspal Singh vs. Harjeet Kaur & Ors.

10.08.2020

Matter is being taken up through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing, on the dedicated URL of the court, in view of the Office Order no.26/DHC/2020 dated 30.07.2020 of the Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

Present: None.

From the last date, the matter was adjourned, alongwith other matters, *en bloc*, in terms of the orders of the Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

It is already 1:00 PM.

Put up in terms of previous order on 28.01.2021.

(Harleen Singh)
ADJ-04 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
10.08.2020