

Suit No.177/19
Jaspal Singh Vs. Harjeet Kaur & Ors.

11.01.2022

Proceedings through Cisco Webex Meeting.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Counsel Sh. Vaibhav Dubey for all the defendants.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 28/04/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS
11.01.2022