

27.07.2023

Present : Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sumit Gaba.
Sh. Aditya Saluja, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

PW 1 Jaspal Singh examined in examination-in-chief, partly cross-examined and further cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW 1 on 21.08.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07(W)/THC
27.07.2023(k)