

Civ DJ 177/19

JASPAL SINGH Vs. HARJEET KAUR AND ORS.

08.09.2025

Present: None for parties.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up on **24.11.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/08.09.2025